
Virginia City Marshals
Cowboy Action Shooting Match @ NRA Range, Fairfax, VA
4 September 2018

Shooters Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Match
Order Alias SASS # Category Time Miss Proc Bonus Total Time Miss Proc Bonus Total Time Miss Proc Bonus Total Time Miss Proc Bonus Total Buy Total Clean Note

1 Jack Sazerac 97872 Wrangler 20.86 0 0 0 20.86 26.28 0 0 0 26.28 23.49 0 0 0 23.49 28.39 30 0 0 58.39 0 129.02
2 Lawman Mays 106061 Silver Senior 43.43 0 0 0 43.43 42.44 0 0 0 42.44 48.72 5 0 0 53.72 57.10 0 0 0 57.10 0 196.69
3 Lucky Boy 11530 Wild Bunch 34.24 0 0 0 34.24 22.17 0 0 0 22.17 26.67 0 0 0 26.67 23.09 0 0 0 23.09 0 106.17 X
4 Dutch Coroner 82128 Classic Cowboy 18.60 10 0 0 28.60 20.38 0 0 0 20.38 17.74 5 0 0 22.74 21.28 0 0 0 21.28 5 88.00
5 Trooper Steve 15263 Elder Statesman 25.81 5 0 0 30.81 31.80 5 0 0 36.80 29.63 20 0 0 49.63 30.59 0 0 0 30.59 0 147.83
6 Marshal P.C. Wabash 107488 Forty-Niner 55.67 25 0 0 80.67 56.59 0 0 0 56.59 55.88 0 0 0 55.88 54.23 0 0 0 54.23 0 247.37
7 Shenandoah Bandit 84891 Senior 26.85 5 0 0 31.85 36.05 5 0 0 41.05 26.00 10 0 0 36.00 28.08 5 0 0 33.08 0 141.98
8 Vaquero Dan 31330 Elder Statesman 23.39 5 0 0 28.39 24.18 0 0 0 24.18 23.76 0 0 0 23.76 23.97 5 0 0 28.97 0 105.30
9 Gunpowder John 78053 Wrangler 18.41 0 0 0 18.41 43.38 10 0 0 53.38 27.81 15 0 0 42.81 22.16 10 0 0 32.16 0 146.76

10 Rawhide Ron 70866 B-Western 45.24 40 0 0 85.24 22.92 0 0 0 22.92 25.13 5 0 0 30.13 23.65 5 0 0 28.65 5 161.94
11 Squint N. Twitch 94415 Senior 36.39 0 0 0 36.39 40.09 0 0 0 40.09 35.11 0 0 0 35.11 41.22 5 0 0 46.22 0 157.81
12 Mustang Major 94336 Elder Statesman 45.39 5 10 0 60.39 64.51 5 0 0 69.51 42.06 0 0 0 42.06 53.67 0 10 0 63.67 0 235.63
13 Highland Avenger 94194 Gunfighter 33.00 10 0 0 43.00 25.86 0 0 0 25.86 25.86 5 0 0 30.86 25.88 0 0 0 25.88 0 125.60
14 Dakota Houston N/A USMC Shooting Team 44.18 5 0 0 49.18 39.54 10 0 0 49.54 49.12 5 0 0 54.12 42.89 5 0 0 47.89 0 200.73
15 Top Coyote N/A USMC Shooting Team 48.95 5 0 0 53.95 34.94 15 10 0 59.94 37.67 0 0 0 37.67 41.94 0 0 0 41.94 0 193.50
16 Ranger Mac N/A USMC Shooting Team 71.33 10 0 0 81.33 37.78 10 0 0 47.78 41.60 0 0 0 41.60 32.64 10 0 0 42.64 0 213.35
17 Sawed Off Ski N/A USMC Shooting Team 41.80 0 0 0 41.80 33.44 5 0 0 38.44 37.01 0 0 0 37.01 38.35 0 0 0 38.35 0 155.60



Virginia City Marshals
Cowboy Action Shooting Match @ NRA Range, Fairfax, VA
4 September 2018

Match Summary
Order Alias SASS # Category Time Finish Clean

4 Dutch Coroner 82128 Classic Cowboy 88.00 1
8 Vaquero Dan 31330 Elder Statesman 105.30 2
3 Lucky Boy 11530 Wild Bunch 106.17 3 X

13 Highland Avenger 94194 Gunfighter 125.60 4
1 Jack Sazerac 97872 Wrangler 129.02 5
7 Shenandoah Bandit 84891 Senior 141.98 6
9 Gunpowder John 78053 Wrangler 146.76 7
5 Trooper Steve 15263 Elder Statesman 147.83 8

17 Sawed Off Ski N/A USMC Shooting Team 155.60 9
11 Squint N. Twitch 94415 Senior 157.81 10
10 Rawhide Ron 70866 B-Western 161.94 11
15 Top Coyote N/A USMC Shooting Team 193.50 12

2 Lawman Mays 106061 Silver Senior 196.69 13
14 Dakota Houston N/A USMC Shooting Team 200.73 14
16 Ranger Mac N/A USMC Shooting Team 213.35 15
12 Mustang Major 94336 Elder Statesman 235.63 16

6 Marshal P.C. Wabash 107488 Forty-Niner 247.37 17


